
 2020 Hervey Bay Monday Night Comp (Jul to Nov)

Players contact numbers to arrange Post-plays
Printed on 8/05/2021

Pos AutoGradeMOBILE No. FIRSTNAMELASTNAME  1st Match TimeEMAIL

4 6.89 0432 143 425 Ian Allison 10May 7:00p HB2markus176@bigpond.com

24 11.30 0437 224 704 Michelle Allison 10May 8:00p HB2markus176@bigpond.com

26 10.87 0409 596 569 Tina Ball 10May 7:30p HB4tina.ball@hotmail.com.au

13 7.70 0422 477 817 Jared Becker 10May 6:30p HB3jared_becker@hotmail.com

15 5.95 0408 724 047 Kel Buckley 10May 7:00p HB3gableroofing@bigpond.com

11 6.91 0427 693 112 Will Connally 10May 7:00p HB3widebayreno@bigpond.com

16 8.79 0410 583 336 Jim Creighton 10May 7:00p HB4randjcreighton@bigpond.com

17 9.62 0438 130 671 Rhonda Creighton 10May 7:30p HB1randjcreighton@bigpond.com

32 12.65 0408 498 681 Jemima Crisp 10May 8:00p HB4jemimacrisp@gmail.com

22 11.24 0400 248 376 Trixie Flegler 10May 7:30p HB2Trixie23@bigpond.com

23 11.31 0409 806 975 Trevor Gould 10May 8:00p HB1tresu@bigpond.net.au

20 9.86 0430 241 750 Brendan Guy 10May 8:00p HB2brendan@brenshai.com.au

30 12.21 0407 018 904 Janice Jansen 10May 7:30p HB4jansenjanice04@gmail.com

1 5.72 0422 389 776 Jeremy Jenkins 10May 6:30p HB1tamworth101@yahoo.com.au

28 11.98 0412 388 225 Mayson Jones 10May 8:00p HB4linjon3@bigpond.com

25 10.57 0497 434 878 Nigel Kerr 10May 7:30p HB3tylahkerrwhanau@hotmail.com

27 11.39 0428 240 406 Paula Kostowski 10May 8:00p HB3paula.kostowski@icloud.com

9 6.81 0437 465 652 Aaron Larkin 10May 6:30p HB3kelazz@live.com.au

2 5.80 0467 647 330 Nino Laviano 10May 6:30p HB2

21 10.07 0458 051 951 Nikki Lesniewski 10May 7:30p HB1nikkitroy@live.com.au

6 6.48 0407 518 598 Michael Massingham10May 6:30p HB2m.massingham@hotmail.com

10 7.16 0402 348 245 Alan McDonald 10May 6:30p HB4aldmcd54@yahoo.com.au

12 9.09 0488 750 754 Kylie McDonald 10May 7:00p HB4mkylie1611@gmail.com

7 8.13 0430 105 853 DavendraNaidu 10May 7:00p HB1davendra123@hotmail.com

5 7.86 0447 422 476 Craig Pedersen 10May 6:30p HB1calso.b.m@hotmail.com

14 9.11 0411 091 059 Jason Riley 10May 6:30p HB4jr73_akjc@outlook.com

8 7.69 0490 519 227 Matt Shirvington 10May 7:00p HB2matt.shirvo@gmail.com

31 12.75 0403 270 641 Rob Smith 10May 8:00p HB3rob@greynomadsintraining.com

29 11.51 0407 760 937 Sue Stevens 10May 7:30p HB3bhangrasue@yahoo.com

3 5.93 0411 757 732 Ray Strachan 10May 7:00p HB1raymond@smartspacehq.com

18 9.32 0411 476 100 Stephen Swann 10May 7:30p HB2sjjbswann@gmail.com

19 9.72 0414 851 788 Ayden Webster 10May 8:00p HB1lisawebster80@gmail.com


